LE3 General Purpose Transmitter Description & Features:
• Developed for use in general industry and OEM applications, where
versatility and low cost are requirements
• Compact stainless steel construction with ceramic sensor
• Available ranges include 25-7,500 psi
• Wide range of mechanical and electrical connections
• ±0.5% accuracy
• IP65 and IP67

Order Codes (products in bold are normally stock in North America)
LE3 General Purpose Transmitter
Series Number (how to order)
LE3 Engineering Codes L E 3 - - - - - - - -
OUTPUT 4…20 mA, 2-wire 1
0…10 Vdc, 3-wire 3
1...5 Vdc, 3-wire 5
0.5...4.5 Vdc, 3-wire, ratiometric output (UL listing not included) R
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION Cable Outlet, PVC Shielded & jacketed #24 AWG (1 meter), IP67, UL Listed T R
Mini-DIN 43650 Type C, IP65, UL Recognized C 1
M12 circular male connector, IP67, UL Listed M 0
DIN 43650 Type A, IP65, UL Recognized 1 0
Aptiv/Delphi Metripack 150 Series , IP65, UL Recognized M 1
Deutsch Connector 3-Pin, IP65, UL Recognized D 3
Deutsch Connector 4-pin, IP65, UL Recognized D 4
SERIES PRESSURE RANGE (PSI) 0-25 PSI (0-1.6 BAR), UL 5 P
0-30 PSI (0-2 BAR), UL 6 P
0-36 PSI (0-2.5 BAR), UL 7 P
0-50 PSI (0-3 BAR), UL 8 P
0-60 PSI (0-4 BAR), UL 9 P
0-87 PSI (0-6 BAR), UL 1 S
0-100 PSI (0-7 BAR), UL 2 S
0-150 PSI (0-10 BAR), UL 3 S
0-200 PSI (0-15 BAR), UL 4 S
0-230 PSI (0-16 BAR), UL 5 S
0-300 PSI (0-20 BAR), UL 6 S
0-360 PSI (0-25 BAR), UL 7 S
0-500 PSI (0-35 BAR), UL 8 S
0-580 PSI (0-40 BAR), UL 9 S
0-725 PSI (0-50 BAR), UL 1 T
0-870 PSI (0-60 BAR), UL 2 T
0-1,000 PSI (0-70 BAR), UL 3 T
0-1,500 PSI (0-100 BAR), UL 4 T
0-2,000 PSI (0-150 BAR), UL 5 T
0-2300 PSI (0-160 BAR), UL 6 T
0-3,000 PSI (0-200 BAR), UL 7 T
0-3600 PSI (0-250 BAR) 8 T
0-4000 PSI (0-300 BAR) 9 T
0-5,000 PSI (0-350 BAR) 1 U
0-6,000 PSI (0-400 BAR) 2 U
0-7500 PSI (0-520 BAR) 3 U
ACCURACY 0.5% Gauge pressure (±0.6% FSO for ranges >/= 4,000 psi) 5 G
PROCESS CONNECTION 1/8" NPT male N 8
1/4" NPT male N 4
G 1/4" male, gasket seal G 4
7/16-20 UNF male (JIC 37") U 7
7/16-20 SAE #4 ORB S 7
SEAL Ceramic with Viton o-ring C V
APPROVALS UL Approval U
SPECIAL PSI pressure range (standard scale, do not need to include in p/n) R 1
BAR pressure range R 1 1
Additional 6 ft (2m) PVC cable C L 1
Additional 10 ft (3m) PVC cable C L 2